EKIFRS

AGENDA 24/01/2022]

Board Meeting

Date

25 January 2022

Location

Virtual Meeting

Agenda timings or topics may change as the meeting progresses. To receive real-time updates, follow us on Twitter at
@IFRSFoundation using the hashtag #IFRSMeetings.

Tuesday 25 January

Time

UK

09.00-
11.00

11.00-
11.15

11.15-
12.00

12.00-
12.45

12.45-
14.00

14.00-
15.00

15.00-
15.15

15.15-
15.25

15.25-
15.40

15.40-
16.30

Agenda item

Business Combinations under Common Control

Break

Primary Financial Statements

Lunch

Primary Financial Statements [Contd.]

Maintenance and Consistent Application
e Proposed Amendments to IAS 21
e |IFRIC Update

Break

Feedback on IFRS Taxonomy 2021—Proposed Update 3

Board work plan Update

Approach to prioritising matters arising from post-
implementation reviews

Agenda ref.

23

21

21

12

Oral Update

8A

Page 1 of 1



